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Sailwave results for BSC Club Week 2023 - Wayfarer Main Series at Blackwater Sailing Club 2023

BSC Club Week 2023 - Wayfarer Main Series

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 18:20 on August 18, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail Number | Boat Name

10925
11183
11356
10706
10986
10947
10757
1275
9410
10661
11305
9623
11364
2
11043
11349
9282

Jay Jay

Nomad

Domino
Quicksilver

Oystercatcher

Pickle
Jessie
Dragonfly
Delphis

Summer Breeze
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HelmName
Graham Hoy
Nick Evans
Alan Hoy

Paul Trueman
Nikki Segura
Dominic Fisher
George Perkins
Andy Dyer
Rorie Graty
John Joyce
Martyn Hare
David Ogburn
Belinda Sturge
Susan Smith
Mike Mansell
Tony Harris

Mark Boyd

CrewName
Rob Haigh
David Evans
Janet Hoy
Marc Griggs
Judy Barnes
Georgina Fisher
Jack Perkins
Ange Wrobel
Spider
Stewart Allen
Steve Perkins
Emma Reeve
Allan Hunt
lan Smith

Pete Roll/Paul Gibbs

Karen Harris

Chris Brown

R1

R1
1.0
3.0
4.0
(18.0 DNC)
(13.0 DNF)
6.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
2.0
11.0
(18.0 DNC)
(18.0 DNC)
(18.0 DNC)
(18.0 DNC)
10.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R2
1.0
(18.0 DNC)
3.0
5.0
6.0
(7.0)
4.0
8.0
9.0
(18.0 DNC)
2.0
11.0
10.0
12.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC)

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
11.0
14.0
(18.0 DNC)
12.0
9.0
13.0
10.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

R4
(2.0)

1.0

(7.0)

5.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

(10.0)
(12.0)

8.0

18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC)
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
11.0

6.0

18.0 DNC

R5
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
(18.0 DNC)
8.0
7.0
9.0
18.0 DNC
10.0
11.0
12.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

Total
6.0
26.0
22.0
36.0
32.0
27.0
44.0
40.0
48.0
57.0
58.0
62.0
66.0
73.0
75.0
78.0
82.0

Nett
4.0

8.0

15.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
26.0
30.0
36.0
39.0
40.0
44.0
48.0
55.0
57.0
60.0
64.0
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Sailwave results for BSC Club Week 2023 - Wayfarer Main Series at Blackwater Sailing Club 2023

Sail Number
10925
11305
11183
11356
10757
10947
1275
10661
9410
9282
9623
10986

Boat Name
Jay Jay
Pickle

Nomad

Oystercatcher

Quicksilver

Jessie

Domino

HelmName
Graham Hoy
Martyn Hare
Nick Evans

Alan Hoy

George Perkins

Dominic Fisher

Andy Dyer
John Joyce
Rorie Graty
Mark Boyd
David Ogburn
Nikki Segura

R2

CrewName

Rob Haigh

Steve Perkins

David Evans

Janet Hoy
Jack Perkins
Georgina Fisher

Ange Wrobel

Stewart Allen
Spider
Chris Brown

Emma Reeve

Judy Barnes

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class | Sail Number | Boat Name |HelmName CrewName Start

WAYFARER | 10925 Jay Jay Graham Hoy Rob Haigh 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 11305 Pickle Martyn Hare Steve Perkins 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 11356 Alan Hoy Janet Hoy 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 10757 Oystercatcher | George Perkins | Jack Perkins 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 10706 Paul Trueman | Marc Griggs 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 10986 Domino Nikki Segura Judy Barnes 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 10947 Quicksilver Dominic Fisher | Georgina Fisher | 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 1275 Andy Dyer Ange Wrobel 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 9410 Rorie Graty Spider 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 11364 Dragonfly Belinda Sturge |Allan Hunt 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 9623 Jessie David Ogburn |Emma Reeve 10:42:00
WAYFARER | 2 Delphis Susan Smith lan Smith 10:42:00
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Place

DNF

Finish

11:39:34
11:40:05
11:40:41
11:42:57
11:43:10
11:43:19
11:44:20
11:45:32
11:46:26
11:47:34
11:50:57
11:54:23

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
13.0

Elapsed | Points

0:57:34
0:58:05
0:58:41
1:00:57
1:01:10
1:01:19
1:02:20
1:03:32
1:04:26
1:05:34
1:08:57
1:12:23

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
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Sailwave results for BSC Club Week 2023 - Wayfarer Main Series at Blackwater Sailing Club 2023
R3

Sail Number | Boat Name

10925
11183
11356
10947
10706
10986
1275
10757
11364
11043
9410
9623
2
10661

Jay Jay

Nomad

Quicksilver

Domino

Oystercatcher

Dragonfly

Jessie

Delphis

Sail Number | Boat Name

11183
10925
10986
10947
10706
11349
11356
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Nomad
Jay Jay
Domino

Quicksilver

Summer Breeze

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName CrewName

Graham Hoy Rob Haigh

Nick Evans David Evans

Alan Hoy Janet Hoy

Dominic Fisher | Georgina Fisher

Paul Trueman | Marc Griggs

Nikki Segura Judy Barnes

Andy Dyer Ange Wrobel

George Perkins | Jack Perkins

Belinda Sturge | Allan Hunt

Mike Mansell Pete Roll/Paul Gibbs

Rorie Graty Spider

David Ogburn | Emma Reeve

Susan Smith lan Smith

John Joyce Stewart Allen
R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Nick Evans
Graham Hoy
Nikki Segura
Dominic Fisher
Paul Trueman
Tony Harris

Alan Hoy

CrewName
David Evans
Rob Haigh

Judy Barnes
Georgina Fisher
Marc Griggs
Karen Harris

Janet Hoy

Start

11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00

Start

13:06:00
13:06:00
13:06:00
13:06:00
13:06:00
13:06:00
13:06:00

Finish

12:50:27
12:50:49
12:52:35
12:54:15
12:54:19
12:54:32
12:58:09
12:58:33
13:04:59
13:09:28
13:11:24
13:11:42
13:16:54
13:20:50

Finish

14:19:30
14:21:41
14:22:04
14:23:34
14:23:41
14:24:37
14:24:53

Elapsed
1:05:27
1:05:49
1:07:35
1:09:15
1:09:19
1:09:32
1:13:09
1:13:33
1:19:59
1:24:28
1:26:24
1:26:42
1:31:54
1:35:50

Elapsed
1:13:30
1:15:41
1:16:04
1:17:34
1:17:41
1:18:37
1:18:53

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
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Sail Number | Boat Name

10661
10757
1275
11043
9410

Oystercatcher

HelmName
John Joyce
George Perkins
Andy Dyer
Mike Mansell
Rorie Graty

RS

CrewName

Stewart Allen
Jack Perkins
Ange Wrobel

Start

13:06:00
13:06:00
13:06:00

Pete Roll/Paul Gibbs | 13:06:00

Spider

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class | Sail Number | Boat Name | HelmName

WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
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10925
11183
10706
10986
11356
10947
9410
1275
10661
9623
11364
2

Jay Jay

Nomad

Domino

Quicksilver

Jessie

Dragonfly

Delphis

Graham Hoy

Nick Evans

Paul Trueman

Nikki Segura
Alan Hoy

Dominic Fisher

Rorie Graty
Andy Dyer
John Joyce
David Ogburn

Belinda Sturge

Susan Smith

CrewName
Rob Haigh
David Evans
Marc Griggs
Judy Barnes
Janet Hoy

Georgina Fisher

Spider

Ange Wrobel
Stewart Allen
Emma Reeve
Allan Hunt
lan Smith

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

13:06:00

Finish
14:28:21

Elapsed | Points
1:22:21 |8.0

14:29:54 | 1:23:54 9.0
14:31:10 | 1:25:10 |10.0
14:32:29 (1:26:29 | 11.0

14:35:31

Start
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15

Finish

14:19:34
14:20:46
14:24:17
14:24:52
14:25:39
14:27:49
14:32:05
14:32:24
14:34:48
14:35:52
14:39:10
14:52:52

Elapsed
1:04:34
1:05:46
1:09:17
1:09:52
1:10:39
1:12:49
1:17:05
1:17:24
1:19:48
1:20:52
1:24:10
1:37:52

1:29:31 |12.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
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